MaHo Cup 2021 - Dschungel Gong - 2021-08-13

Stage Results - Classic

Place Name No. Class
1 Kastner, Alexander

2 Leitzinger, Andreas

3 Weiss, Sascha

4 Ebner, Markus

5 Lemmerer, Johannes
6 Breitler, Christian

7 Dostal, Werner

8 Fischer, Christoph

9 Kogler, Gernot

10 Freiberger, Michael
11 Geppert, Walter

12 Pfeisinger, Roman

13 Kerber, Gerhard
14 Bichler, Norbert

15 Haier, Andreas
16 Ferstl, Michael
17 Rothensteiner, Werner

Stage Results - Open
Place Name No. Class

Kneringer, Mario
Schnaitt, Manuel
Reiter, Gerald
Aigner, Edeltraut
Volk, Franz
Wagner, Harald
Hiebler, Wolfram
Aigner, Michael
Streber, Juergen
0 Schnurpfeil, Dietmar
1 Kutschi, Lukas
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Stage Results - PCC
Place Name No. Class

Thaler, Martin
Scherz, Dieter
Hoermanseder, Klaus
Stogmeyer, Manuel
Gursch, Andreas
Doersch, Stefan
Kloesch, Rupert
Stacher, Guenter
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9 Stundner, David

10 Radl, Stephan

11 Ladisich, Robert

12 Pavlik, Yvonne U
13 Fried|, Markus

14 Trenner, Stefan

15 Muehlbacher, Hubert

16 Temper, Klaus

17 Pfliger, Alexander

18 Birner, Peter

19 Rothenwaender, Johannes
20 Sauter, Johannes

21 Berger, Rene
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Time

8.82
10.05
10.38
12.53
11.59
11.34
11.84
13.51
10.56
14.79
19.02
20.18
19.91
13.93
17.42
25.38
21.28

Time

7.43
8.29
8.33
9.88
9.71
10.20
11.15
10.71
11.34
11.88
12.39

Time

7.34
7.85
7.86
7.79
8.26
7.50
8.17
8.29
8.71
9.38
8.55
9.86
10.03
9.21
9.71
10.19
9.64
10.68
9.83
10.35
10.96

Hit
Factor
4.6485
4.0796
3.9499
3.5914
3.5375
3.4392
3.2939
3.1828
3.1250
2.9074
1.9453
1.9326
1.8584
1.6511
1.5499
1.5366
0.7519

Hit
Factor
5.6528
5.3076
5.2821
4.4534
4.4284
4.3137
4.0359
4.0149
3.8801
3.6195
3.4705

Hit
Factor
5.8583
5.4777
5.4707
5.2632
5.2058
5.2000
5.0184
4.9457
4.9369
4.7974
4.7953
4.5639
4.4865
4.4517
4.4284
4.4161
4.2531
42135
4.1709
4.1546
4.1058

Stage
Pts
45.0000
39.4925
38.2370
34.7663
34.2450
33.2927
31.8867
30.8113
30.2515
28.1448
18.8317
18.7086
17.9899
15.9836
15.0042
14.8755
7.2786

Stage
Pts
45.0000
42.2523
42.0494
35.4526
35.2534
34.3403
32.1284
31.9618
30.8881
28.8140
27.6280

Stage
Pts
45.0000
42.0764
42.0229
40.4284
39.9879
39.9433
38.5480
37.9900
37.9219
36.8510
36.8348
35.0571
34.4629
34.1951
34.0165
33.9218
32.6698
32.3654
32.0384
31.9130
31.5386

Stage %

100.00 %
87.76 %
84.97 %
77.26 %
76.10 %
73.98 %
70.86 %
68.47 %
67.23 %
62.54 %
41.85 %
41.57 %
39.98 %
35.52 %
33.34 %
33.06 %
16.17 %

Stage %

100.00 %
93.89 %
93.44 %
78.78 %
78.34 %
76.31 %
71.40 %
71.03 %
68.64 %
64.03 %
61.40 %

Stage %

100.00 %
93.50 %
93.38 %
89.84 %
88.86 %
88.76 %
85.66 %
84.42 %
84.27 %
81.89 %
81.86 %
77.90 %
76.58 %
75.99 %
75.59 %
75.38 %
72.60 %
71.92 %
71.20 %
70.92 %
70.09 %
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Gratz, Patrick

Ebner, Christoph
Schneider, Katharina
Katscher, Michael
Mayr, Franz
Thalmann, Daniel
Fuerst, Winfried
Brunner, Rene
Bernhard, Siegfried
Prochaska, Michael
Felder, Sigrid
Ladisich, Sonja
Ludwig, Birgit

Wiener, Josef
Schaubmair, Richard
Zelger, Martin

Kaiser Schwarz, Karin
Stingl, Georg

Uhlir, Stefan
Wuehrleitner, Roland
Schaurhofer, Hermann
Holzschuh, Juergen
Stickler, Georg
Peterko, Philip
Klawatsch, Josef
Birner, Monika
Mittermeir, Reinhard
(DQ) Roehrenbacher, Michael
(DQ) Jud, Manfred

Stage Results - Production

Place
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Name

Rasovic, Bosko
Ulreich, Rainer
Gasteiger, Klaus
Dolezal, Philipp
Strasser, Elisabeth
Tomaschitz, Christopher
Lenauer, Michael
Ziebart, Friedrich
Vielhaber, Guenther
Pirker-Jeremias, Franz
Schmidt, Juergen
Rosenauer, Christian
Veljic, Mikica
WILCZEK, Peter
Joechl, Christian
Jankovitsch, Ernst
Durinovic, Mirco
Artner, Reinhard
Amon-Luger, Philipp
Flechl, Andreas
Rezwan, Arya

Bauer, Markus
Hochholdinger, Walter
Fischinger, Juergen
Juretic, Susanna
Katadzic, Hrvoje
Goetz, Dominik

Csida, Jochen
Hauser, Benjamin
Steiner, Elmar
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8.72
10.79
10.44
11.17
10.76
10.77
11.46
12.43
12.41
13.78
13.24
13.29
12.94
13.13
14.63
14.74
15.21
15.32
10.36
12.01

8.76
16.93
13.92
42.41
17.36
11.90

Time

9.46

9.88

9.90
11.22
12.58
11.66
10.52
12.40
15.76
14.07
14.85
11.49
16.08
15.22
17.60
13.79
15.51
12.47
16.18
15.73
16.96
16.01
14.62
18.40
13.29
13.42
21.57
18.63
23.11
31.22

4.0434
4.0138
3.9852
3.9272
3.8496
3.8104
3.8069
3.7522
3.6203
3.3038
3.2656
3.2477
3.0850
3.0139
2.9703
2.9392
2.9172
2.8271
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2.7992
2.7477
2.6256
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1.7960
1.0611
0.5184
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Hit
Factor
4.7569
4.3522
41414
3.8324
3.5771
3.3448
3.3270
3.1452
2.8553
2.7719
2.7609
2.6980
2.6741
2.5624
2.5568
2.5381
2.5145
2.4860
2.4104
2.3522
2.2995
2.1861
2.0520
2.0109
1.9564
1.7884
1.5299
1.3956
1.3414
1.2492

31.0589
30.8313
30.6117
30.1664
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29.2693
29.2421
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23.1510
22.8160
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21.1062
20.1680
19.5097
13.7956
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3.9823
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Pts
45.0000
41.1721
39.1778
36.2549
33.8394
31.6415
31.4734
29.7532
27.0114
26.2217
26.1185
25.5231
25.2973
24.2405
24.1875
24.0102
23.7872
23.5172
22.8022
22.2517
21.7535
20.6808
19.4118
19.0228
18.5071
16.9180
14.4729
13.2024
12.6897
11.8174

69.02 %
68.51 %
68.03 %
67.04 %
65.71 %
65.04 %
64.98 %
64.05 %
61.80 %
56.39 %
55.74 %
55.44 %
52.66 %
51.45 %
50.70 %
50.17 %
49.80 %
48.26 %
47.91 %
47.78 %
46.90 %
44.82 %
43.35%
30.66 %
18.11 %

8.85 %

0.00 %

Stage %

100.00 %
91.49 %
87.06 %
80.57 %
75.20 %
70.31 %
69.94 %
66.12 %
60.03 %
58.27 %
58.04 %
56.72 %
56.22 %
53.87 %
53.75 %
53.36 %
52.86 %
52.26 %
50.67 %
49.45 %
48.34 %
45.96 %
43.14 %
42.27 %
41.13 %
37.60 %
32.16 %
29.34 %
28.20 %
26.26 %



31 Strauss, Robert

32 Aicha, Benjamin

33 Ott, Philipp

34 Kores, Helmut

35 (DQ) Schredl, Peter 81

Stage Results - Production Optics
Place Name No. Class

Mayrhofer, Christoph
Gebhardt, Juergen
Hofer, Markus

Polt, Daniel
Brueckler, Ludwig
Dastych, Rudolf
Hummer, Martin
Piller, Wolfgang
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9 Volk, Alexander
10 Aspeck, Bernd
11 Schmuck, Walter
12 Willer, Helmuth
13 Teiner, Martin

14 Feichtner, Franz
15 Huisman, Dean

16 Wagner, Ulrike
17 Schatz, Harald

Stage Results - Revolver

Place Name No. Class
1 Zinner, Michael

2 Muehlhauser, Michael

3 Feyertag, Werner

4 Gruber, Andreas

5 Rachel, Bernhard

Stage Results - Standard

Place Name No. Class
1 Benesch, Thomas

2 Koller, Hans Georg

3 geringer, mario

4 Hutter, Hannes

5 Kastner, Kerstin

6 Hillinger, Roland

7 Gruber, Rene

8 Hochholdinger, Christa
9 Buecking, Michael

10 Kopecky, Clemens

11 Zvar, Daniel

12 Kiss, Juergen

13 Brandstetter, Wolfgang
14 Biegler, Roman

15 Kulczycki, Peter

16 Wakolbinger, Martin
17 Dostal, Bettina

18 Stoeger, Margot

19 Schragner, Erich

20 Brodner, Christian
21 Froschauer, Walter
22 Laiss, Didi

23 Dostal, Sandra

24 Brodner, Christine
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Time

14.08
15.27
15.11
14.13

0.00

Time

10.21
11.52
10.69
10.92
12.86
12.42
13.13
12.58
12.93
12.66
12.98
15.54
11.68
13.44
15.28
16.79
16.36
18.79
18.37
14.49
17.92
21.73
10.72
22.43

1.2064
1.1901
1.0664
0.4427

Hit
Factor
5.0469
4.8122
4.1978
3.8716
3.2823
3.0303
3.0209
2.9568
2.8810
2.7803
2.2382
2.2321
2.1869
2.0896
2.0783
1.7138
0.9558

Hit
Factor
3.0540
2.8815
2.7134
2.6185
0.0000

Hit
Factor
42116
3.6458
3.4612
3.3883
3.3437
3.3011
3.2749
3.1797
3.1709
3.0806
3.0046
2.8958
2.8253
2.7530
2.6832
2.4419
2.3839
2.0756
2.0142
1.8634
1.8415
1.7948
1.6791
1.3375

11.4129
11.2581
10.0884

4.1879

Stage
Pts
45.0000
42.9070
37.4284
34.5201
29.2657
27.0190
26.9353
26.3635
25.6882
24.7897
19.9565
19.9024
19.4988
18.6310
18.5307
15.2803
8.5221

Stage
Pts
45.0000
42.4581
39.9821
38.5839
0.0000

Stage
Pts
45.0000
38.9553
36.9823
36.2034
35.7271
35.2722
34.9924
33.9742
33.8809
32.9155
32.1040
30.9408
30.1885
29.4152
28.6702
26.0917
25.4713
221772
21.5210
19.9097
19.6764
19.1767
17.9410
14.2910

25.36 %
25.02 %
22.42 %

9.31 %

Stage %

100.00 %
95.35%
83.17 %
76.71 %
65.03 %
60.04 %
59.86 %
58.59 %
57.08 %
55.09 %
44.35 %
44.23 %
43.33 %
41.40 %
41.18 %
33.96 %
18.94 %

Stage %

100.00 %
94.35%
88.85 %
85.74 %

0.00 %

Stage %

100.00 %
86.57 %
82.18 %
80.45 %
79.39 %
78.38 %
77.76 %
75.50 %
75.29 %
73.15%
71.34 %
68.76 %
67.09 %
65.37 %
63.71 %
57.98 %
56.60 %
49.28 %
47.82 %
44.24 %
43.73 %
42.61 %
39.87 %
31.76 %
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